
1.59.10 Ordonnanzg.Geschl.Visier. - Herren I  

1. Keppler,  Michael SVng Meßstetten 86 86 67 67 306 NR

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Herren I

1. SV Roßwangen 556  

Rolf Schneider 189 
Thorsten Schweizer 187 

Christoph Miller 180 

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Herren I  

1. Schneider,  Rolf SV Roßwangen 93 96 189

2. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen 89 99 188

3. Schweizer,  Thorsten SV Roßwangen 93 94 187

4. Keppler,  Michael SVng Meßstetten 88 92 180

5. Miller,  Christoph SV Roßwangen 90 90 180

6. Haile,  Fabian SGi Hechingen 90 87 177

7. Bühler,  Markus SV Geislingen 87 84 171

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Damen I 

1. SV Roßwangen 573  

Nicole Wieser 196 
Wilma Schneider 195 

Susanne Mitsch 182 

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Damen I  

1. Wieser,  Nicole SV Roßwangen 97 99 196

2. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 97 99 196

3. Schneider,  Wilma SV Roßwangen 97 98 195

4. Mitsch,  Susanne SV Roßwangen 92 90 182

5. Sommer,  Jennifer SGi Hechingen 86 94 180

6. Haile,  Renate SV Roßwangen 84 90 174

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Herren III

1. SV Roßwangen 577  
Dietmar Wessel 195 

Helmut Witzemann 193 

Gerhard Widmann 189 

2. SV Winterlingen 2 554  
Bruno Kohler 190 

Rudolf Allseits 189 

Horst Flohr 175 

3. SV Winterlingen 551  
Helmut Koch 192 

Walter Härter 185 

Manfred Merz 174 
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1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Herren III  

1. Hägele,  Siegfried SV Bitz 95 100 195

2. Wessel,  Dietmar SV Roßwangen 97 98 195

3. Musch,  Wolfgang SV Truchtelfingen 99 96 195

4. Haile,  Peter SGi Hechingen 97 97 194

5. Witzemann,  Helmut SV Roßwangen 96 97 193

6. Koch,  Helmut SV Winterlingen 95 97 192

7. Eisele,  Siegfried SV Burladingen 94 96 190

8. Kohler,  Bruno SV Winterlingen 95 95 190

9. Widmann,  Gerhard SV Roßwangen 93 96 189

10. Merz,  Armin SV Roßwangen 94 95 189

11. Allseits,  Rudolf SV Winterlingen 96 93 189

12. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 95 92 187

13. Härter,  Walter SV Winterlingen 89 96 185

14. Schulz,  Michael SV Winterlingen 94 90 184

15. Riekert,  Axel SGi Hechingen 94 87 181

16. Flohr,  Horst SV Winterlingen 83 92 175

17. Merz,  Manfred SV Winterlingen 85 89 174

18. Haile,  Stefan SV Roßwangen 80 93 173

1.95.10 Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis - Herren I

1. SV Hörschwag 425  

Frank Vesper 164 
Stephan Locher 146 

Marcel Maruhn 115 

2. SV Jungingen 423  

Oliver Kuhn 159 
Rainer Pröpster 154 

Markus Evers 110 

1.95.10 Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis - Herren I  

1. Vesper,  Frank SV Hörschwag 87 77 164

2. Kuhn,  Oliver SV Jungingen 70 89 159

3. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen 73 81 154

4. Pröpster,  Rainer SV Jungingen 73 81 154

5. Weigold,  Andreas SSV Hechingen 82 66 148

6. Bühler,  Markus SV Geislingen 69 77 146

7. Locher,  Stephan SV Hörschwag 74 72 146

8. Maruhn,  Marcel SV Hörschwag 71 44 115

9. Evers,  Markus SV Jungingen 60 50 110

1.95.10 Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis - Damen I  

1. Klaffschenkel,  Josefine SSV Hechingen 96 85 181

2. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 81 93 174

3. Klaffschenkel,  Simone SSV Hechingen 86 86 172

1.95.10 Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis - Herren III

1. SV Roßwangen 558  NR

Rolf Schneider 192 

Dietmar Wessel 191 
Gerhard Widmann 175 
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2. SV Burladingen 526  

Siegfried Eisele 195 
Anton Johann Freudemann 168 

Helmut Schäfer 163 

3. SV Winterlingen 485  

Helmut Koch 171 
Walter Härter 162 

Manfred Merz 152 

4. SV Jungingen 451  

Lothar Dietmann 155 
Martin Kaupp 149 

Siegbert Winter 147 

1.95.10 Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis - Herren III  

1. Eisele,  Siegfried SV Burladingen 98 97 195 NR

2. Schneider,  Rolf SV Roßwangen 97 95 192

3. Wessel,  Dietmar SV Roßwangen 95 96 191

4. Lebherz,  Günter SV Bitz 91 98 189

5. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 93 94 187

6. Klaffschenkel,  Jürgen SSV Hechingen 90 95 185

7. Widmann,  Gerhard SV Roßwangen 87 88 175

8. Koch,  Helmut SV Winterlingen 86 85 171

9. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 88 82 170

10. Freudemann,  Anton Johann SV Burladingen 81 87 168

11. Pfister,  Manfred SV Gruol 86 81 167

12. Riekert,  Axel SGi Hechingen 81 84 165

13. Störzer,  Erwin SSV Hechingen 77 87 164

14. Mayer,  Norbert SV Bitz 80 84 164

15. Schäfer,  Helmut SV Burladingen 77 86 163

16. Härter,  Walter SV Winterlingen 86 76 162

17. Bürkle,  Roger SV Gruol 77 83 160

18. Dietmann,  Lothar SV Jungingen 74 81 155

19. Merz,  Manfred SV Winterlingen 78 74 152

20. Kaupp,  Martin SV Jungingen 72 77 149

21. Winter,  Siegbert SV Jungingen 73 74 147

22. Fischer,  Gerhard SV Bitz 77 69 146

23. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 65 78 143

24. Dieringer,  Xaver SV Rangendingen 81 56 137

1.98.10 Ordonnanz aufgel. WT 1.1 - Herren I

1. SSV Hechingen 416  
Martin Rubik 143 

Josefine Klaffschenkel 139 

Jürgen Klaffschenkel 134 

2. SV Roßwangen 407  
Rolf Schneider 144 

Gerhard Widmann 138 

Dietmar Wessel 125 

3. SV Hörschwag 3 397  
Norbert Schlageter 136 

Ralph Zoll 133 

Alexander Schmitt 128 
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4. SV Geislingen 376  

Ulrich Leukhardt 139 
Dieter Schanz 120 

Markus Bühler 117 

5. SV Hörschwag 342  

Alfred Czopiak 121 
Andreas Schäfer 114 

Joshua Lukas Schäfer 107 

1.98.10 Ordonnanz aufgel. WT 1.1 - Herren I  

1. Klaffschenkel,  Josefine SSV Hechingen 139 139

2. Zoll,  Ralph SV Hörschwag 133 133 A

3. Radau,  Thomas SV Burladingen 130 130

4. Geider,  Carsten Bernd SGi Hechingen 129 129

5. Schmitt,  Alexander SV Hörschwag 128 128 A

6. Bühler,  Markus SV Geislingen 117 117

7. Zächelein,  Jörg SV Hörschwag 116 116 A

8. Walker,  Steffen SGi Hechingen 108 108

9. Schäfer,  Joshua Lukas SV Hörschwag 107 107 A

10. Ullmann,  Hardy SGes Ebingen 1556 92 92

1.98.10 Ordonnanz aufgel. WT 1.1 - Herren III  

1. Schneider,  Rolf SV Roßwangen 144 144

2. Mayer,  Elmar SGes Gammertingen 143 143

3. Rubik,  Martin SSV Hechingen 143 143

4. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 139 139

5. Welte,  Thomas SV Burladingen 139 139

6. Widmann,  Gerhard SV Roßwangen 138 138

7. Lebherz,  Günter SV Bitz 137 137

8. Schlageter,  Norbert SV Hörschwag 136 136 A

9. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 136 136

10. Klaffschenkel,  Jürgen SSV Hechingen 134 134

11. Merz,  Armin SV Roßwangen 131 131

12. Wessel,  Dietmar SV Roßwangen 125 125

13. Czopiak,  Alfred SV Hörschwag 121 121 A

14. Soukop,  Michael SGi Hechingen 121 121

15. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 120 120

16. Ottmayer,  Karl-Heinz SV Hettingen 116 116

17. Schäfer,  Andreas SV Hörschwag 114 114 A

18. Locher,  Josef SV Hörschwag 111 111 A

19. Marx,  Peter SV Frommern 88 88
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